Nazarova Maryna Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position JIYTAHCbKUW ANENAUINHUNW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 70026.85 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/77cf12ac-dcb7-4dc0-95c6-916f9fa02e02

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

JlyraHCbKnin anenauinHnm cya,
cynns

JlyraHCbKUn anenauinHum cya,
cynpns

AnensuinHunm cyn JlyraHCbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Lugansk
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Lugansk
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Court of Appeal Lugansk
Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge

80 545,22

31 502,63

13 625,34

13 135,06

11 554,81

16 680,84

30 667,30

0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

61
293,00

70
000,00

115
000,00

150
000,00

120
000,00

95
000,00

34
700,00

8
500,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —

2013 UAH 3 207,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (6)

0sg. m(3)

124.0sg. m
(2)

124.0sg. m
(2)

124.0 sg. m
(2)

146.0 sgq. m
(2)

146.0 sgq. m
(2)

74.4 sq. m
(1)

74.4 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2014 —

2013 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Oct. 6, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018

JIYTAHCbKUN ANEASALIAHUIA
CY L, Judge

Court of Appeal of Lugansk
Oblast (Region), Judge of Court of
Appeal Lugansk Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8f213e3-fe7f-45bc-807b-c5572bb5e02d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ca92b38-ec1d-4570-9f3a-1179cccc3cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eef15ce2-198e-4bf3-8704-52846d3329a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d840af0-73b0-4e27-8220-5171aec0c2b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_719d7192-d1d6-47ce-bcf6-efc54c722cb9
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_45
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5358
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1409
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1409

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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